
 
 
 
 
 

Marshbrook cares!          
 
 

 

Betsy B …  

Has had a busy half term! She 

featured in many shows at the 

Prince of Wales Theatre featuring 

in ‘The Little Mermaid’. Betsy did 

so well and looks amazing. Well 

done Betsy    

Attendance 
It is important that children attend school every 

day. Attendance should remain at 96% across the 

year. 

 

Reception 95% 

Year 1 96% 

Year 2 97% 

Year 3 98% 

Year 4 97% 

    

 

Parking …  

We have had several complaints 

about parking outside of the school 

and cars blocking other cars in. 

Please be mindful when you park your 

car, when dropping off and collecting 

your children each day. Many thanks.  

Issue 20: Friday 23rd February 2024 

 

 

 

FEBRUARY: 

21st- 26th Book Fair in School 

 

MARCH: 

7th- World Book Day 

8th- Interim Reports to parents 

12th- Parents Evening 3.30-5.00 

13th- Parents Evening 4.30-6.30 

22nd- Dress Down Day/Break up for 

half term 

Easter Half term: 25.03.24-05.04.24 

 

APRIL: 

8th – Children return to school 

11th- Swimming for Y3 starts 

16th- Parent Share (books) from 

3.15pm-4.15pm 

 

MAY: 

6th- Bank Holiday- School Closed 

10th – Nursery Beech Theme Day 

16th- CENSUS Day- Themed Dinner 

22nd- Fun Run and Colour Run 

24th- Dress Down Day 
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STAFF DEVELOPMENT DAYS FOR 

2023-2024 

 22nd July 2024 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



S         Staffordshire Schools Term Dates 

Autumn Term 2023 

Inset day: Monday 4 September 

Term starts: Tuesday 5 September 

Holiday: Monday 30 October - Friday 3 November 

Term ends: Friday 22 December 

INSET Day Friday 22 December 

Holiday: Monday 25 December - Friday 5 January 

Spring Term 2024 

Term Starts: Monday 8 January 

INSET Day Monday 8 January 2024 

Holiday: Monday 12 February – Friday 16 February 

Term Ends: Friday 22 March 

Holiday: Monday 25 March – Friday 5 April 

Easter Sunday: Sunday 31 March 

Summer Term 2024 

Term Starts: Monday 8 April 

May Day: Monday 6 May 

Holiday: Monday 27 May – Friday 31 May   

Term Ends: Monday 22 July   

INSET Day Monday 22 July 

Holiday: Tuesday 23 July – Friday 30 August 

 



 
 


